Edition: 01/09.2019K40 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00

GC GAS straight thread ports (BSPP)
OA SAE straight thread ports (ODT)
KAPPA 40 HOW TO ORDER - SINGLE UNITS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
KP 40•63 R 0 - 06 S8 - L OF/OD - N - OA - C4 - CSC -  VNR01
Kappa 40 - Kappa 40 Plus
43DCAT063-ID02
KAPPA 40 HOW TO ORDER - SINGLE UNITS
10 Shaft seal options Code
Shaft seal with wiper seal D
High pressure special shaft seal C4
11 Body design Code
Standard CSC
12 Painting Code
Without painting (standard) no code ...
Black painting (b) VNR01
Grey painting (b) VGR01
(a) Choose the seals according to the temperature shown on
page 5
(b) Salt spray resistance of 300 hours. For more information
please consult our pre-sales department
01
/0
9.
20
19
Edition: 01/09.2019K40 01 T A
Headquarters:
CASAPPA S.p.A.
Via Balestrieri, 1
43044 Lemignano di Collecchio
Parma (Italy)
Tel. (+39) 0521 30 41 11
Fax (+39) 0521 80 46 00
E-mail: info@casappa.com
HYDRAULIC GEAR
PUMPS AND
MOTORS
K40
K40 Plus